
KS5 ART 
Core Art topic 

Students will be introduced to a variety of experiences that employ a range of traditional and new media, processes and techniques appropriate 
to the chosen areas of study. Knowledge of art, craft and design should be developed through research, the development of ideas and making, 
working from first-hand experience and, where appropriate, secondary source materials. 

Students will develop practical and theoretical knowledge and understanding of: 

• relevant materials, processes, technologies and resources 

• how ideas, feelings and meanings can be conveyed and interpreted in images and artefacts 

• how images and artefacts relate to the time and place in which they were made and to their social and cultural contexts 

• continuity and change in different genres, styles and traditions 

• a working vocabulary and specialist terminology 

Creative Exploration 

• Turner Contemporary Gallery- https://turnercontemporary.org/ 
• Tate Modern - https://www.tate.org.uk/visit/tate-modern 
• Tate Britain - https://www.tate.org.uk/visit/tate-britain 
• National Gallery -https://www.nationalgallery.org.uk/ 
• National portrait gallery- https://www.npg.org.uk/ 
• V and A Museum https://www.vam.ac.uk/  
• Saatchi Gallery https://www.saatchigallery.com/ 
• Hayward Gallery https://www.southbankcentre.co.uk/venues/hayward-gallery? 
• Royal Academy - https://www.royalacademy.org.uk 

Further resources to aid with A Level curriculum 

• JLS – https://www.youtube.com/@mssmithartteacher3018 
• SRA - https://www.youtube.com/@mrsrayfieldteacherofart7881  



Take it further  

To extend and develop your subject knowledge and understanding do look at resources outside of the GCSE curriculum. The resources below 
are not an exhaustive list. Please do discuss with the Art department anything in particular that you are interested in finding out about and we 
can point you in the right direction. 

Topic Read Listen Watch  Explore and visit 
A Level  
Fine Art  

 
The Art Book – Phaidon 
Press LTD 
 
The National Portrait 
Gallery – Charles 
Saumarez- Smith 
 
A world History of Art – 
Hugh Honor & John 
Fleming 
 
What is Art - Rosemary 
Davidson 
The story of Art – Sister 
Wendy 
Art: The definitive visual 
guide - Andrew Graham-
Dixon 
 

• https://player.fm/pod
casts/Alevel 
 

• https://assets.pippa.io
/shows/ 
 

• Talk Art Russell 
Tovey and Robert 
Diamen 
 

• https://blog.feedspot.
com/uk_art_podcasts
/ 

(60 best UK Art podcasts) 

• Grayson's Art 
Club. 
 

• Sky Arts Portrait 
Artist of the Year.  

 
• Sky Arts 

landscape Artist 
of the Year. 
 

• YouTube. 
 

• Turner Contemporary Gallery- 
https://turnercontemporary.org/ 

• Tate Modern - 
https://www.tate.org.uk/visit/tate-modern 

• Tate Britain - 
https://www.tate.org.uk/visit/tate-britain 

• National Gallery - 
https://www.nationalgallery.org.uk/ 

• National portrait gallery- 
https://www.npg.org.uk/ 

• V and A Museum -  
https://www.vam.ac.uk/  

• Saatchi Gallery -  
https://www.saatchigallery.com/ 

• Hayward Gallery -
https://www.southbankcentre.co.uk/venu
es/hayward-gallery? 

• Royal Academy - 
https://www.royalacademy.org.uk 

 


